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Name of 

Administrative Officer 
Administrative Officers 

 Email Address 
 

Office ID Phone Number Room Location 

McNair, Michelle L. michelle.l.mcnair@nasa.gov AA000/AH010 358-1765 9F73 
Bascoe, Michelle michelle.bascoe@nasa.gov CI000 358-1574 7T34 
Brown, Tonya D. tonya.d.brown@nasa.gov CI000 358-1562 7S32 

Farley, Julianne G. (Juli) juli.farley@nasa.gov CI000 358-4602 7R20 
Delo, Ann B. ann.b.delo@nasa.gov DM000 358-0750 3G24 

Miller, Kimberly S. (Kim) kimberly.s.miller@nasa.gov EA000 358-0980 6E26 
Kabiri, Kelly (Backup) kelly.kabiri@nasa.gov GB000 358-0590 5H75 
Mexcur, W. Paul (Paul) paul.mexcur@nasa.gov GB000 358-5265 5G74 

Miller, Mea W. mea.w.miller@nasa.gov HA000–(Valdor, Inc.) 358-7211 4V39 
Mack, Althea (Backup) althea.mack@nasa.gov IM051 358-3787 8N27 

Santos, Maria M. maria.m.santos@nasa.gov IM051 358-2436 8H28 
Weber, Elizabeth L. elizabeth.l.weber@nasa.gov JA000 358-4474 2U25 

Rhym, Joyce M. joyce.m.rhym@nasa.gov KA000 358-1180 6L20 
Dunn, Mary mdunn@nasa.gov LA000 358-2789 4H28 

McNeill, Natasha natasha.mcneill-1@nasa.gov LD000 358-2638 2Z76 
Burroughs, F. Lorraine f.lorraine.buurroughs@nasa.gov LE050 358-0100/0520 4U76 

Teel, Terrence C. terrence.c.teel@nasa.gov LM000 358-0277/2100 4F75 
Randolph, LaVerne F. laverne.f.randolph@nasa.gov LP010 358-4801 5N20 

Dodd, Mark mark.r.dodd@nasa.gov LP020 358-1255 6T29 
Matthews, Lakeesha lakeesha.mathews@nasa.gov LP020 358-4729 6T23 

Harris, Randolph (Randy) randolph.harris-1@nasa.gov MA000 358-0785 9U25 
Lord, Sharon R. sharon.r.lord@nasa.gov NA000 358-1711 5T74 

Butler, Kimberly L.N (Kim) kimberly.l.butler-1@nasa.gov OD000 358-2341 6V81 
Vidal-Roles, Evelyn (Diaz) evelyn.diaz-1@nasa.gov OD000 358-0728 6U85 
Barnes, Pamela R. (Pam) pamela.r.barnes@nasa.gov QA000 358-1954 2L16 

Casarez, Lydia M. lydia.m.casarez@nasa.gov JPL-NMO-RA000 818-393-0778 NMO Address 
Sanchez, Shannon R. shannon.sanchez@nasa.gov JPL-NMO-RA000 

(InuTeq, LLC) 
818-354-6509 NMO Address 

Fleming, DeVon C. devon.c.fleming@nasa.gov TB000 358-1622 5V32 
Butler, Kimberly L.N (Kim) kimberly.l.butler-1@nasa.gov UA000 358-2341 6V81 
Vidal-Roles, Evelyn (Diaz) evelyn.diaz-1@nasa.gov UA000 358-0728 6U85 

Graham, Donna R. donna.r.graham@nasa.gov VA000 358-1944 9P25 
Jones, Omega S. omega.s.jones@nasa.gov YA000 358-0292 6K31 

Parker, Truphelia M. truphelia.m.parker@nasa.gov ZA000 358-1820 2H80 
Washington, Claudette E. claudette.e.washington@nasa.gov ZA000 358-2028 2J63 

     
Slade, Kathy E. katrhy.e.slade@nasa.gov NSSC-XA000 228-813-6001 NSSC Address 

     
     
     
    Lora Dunn 
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